
COST Action TU0904 
Integrated Fire Engineering and Response 

 

 

238 

 

INDEX OF AUTHORS  

Jan Bednář jan.bednar@fsv.cvut.cz 142 
Florian Block florian.block@burohappold.com 28 
Ian Burgess ian.burgess@sheffield.ac.uk 134,138,140,141 
Jean-Francois Cadorin jfc@delta-gc.be 54 
Meri Cvetkovska cvetkovska@gf.ukim.edu.mk 106,131 
Jesus de la Quintana jq@labein.es 14,54 
G. De Matteis demattei@unina.it 110 
Gaetano Della Corte gdellaco@unina.it 108 
Tsatsoulas Dimitrios fire123@otenet.gr 57 
Zenon Drabowicz stand@uwm.edu.pl 44 
Dan Dubina dan.dubina@ct.upt.ro 164 
Beatrice Faggiano faggiano@unina.it 82,84,108,110 
Miquel Ferrer miquel.ferrer@upc.edu 125 
Andrea Frangi andrea.frangi@ethz.ch 151 
Martin Gillie m.gillie@ed.ac.uk 80 
Mónika HAJPÁL mhajpal@emi.hu 96 
Cécile Haremza haremza@dec.uc.pt 173 
Markku Heinisuo markku.heinisuo@tut.fi 23 
Kamila Horova kamila.horova@fsv.cvut.cz 52 
Tomáš Jána tomas.jana@fsv.cvut.cz 129 
Albert Jiménez albert.jimenez@construsoft.com 125 
Thomas Kirsch kirsch@stahl.uni-hannover.de 127 
Markus Knobloch markus.knobloch@ethz.ch 151 
Pawel A. Krol p.krol@il.pw.edu.pl 166 
Petr Kučera petr.kucera@vsb.cz 72 
Leslaw Kwasniewski l.kwasniewski@il.pw.edu.pl 103,113 
Ana M. Lacasta ana.maria.lacasta@upc.edu 70 
R. Landolfo landolfo@unina.it 82101,110 
Ljupco Lazarov lazarov@gf.ukim.edu.mk 98,106 
Fernanda Lopes fernanda@dec.uc.pt 173 
Frederic Marimon frederic.marimon@upc.edu 125 
Mariusz Maślak mmaslak@pk.edu.pl 44 
F.M. Mazzolani fmm@unina.it 8284,108,110 
Martin Mensinger m.mensinger@bv.tum.de 169 
Euripidis Mistakidis emistaki@otenet.gr 145 
Emidio Nigro emidio.nigro@unina.it 87, 90,93 
Daphne Pantousa dpantousa@gmail.com 145 
Dan Pintea dan.pintea@ct.upt.ro 60,74,164 
Guillermo Rein G.Rein@ed.ac.uk 38,47 
Joao Paolo Rodrigues jpaulocr@dec.uc.pt 147,173 
Aldina Santiago aldina@dec.uc.pt 173 
Peter Schaumann stahlbau@stahl.uni-hannover.de 127 
Jamie Stern-Gottfried  38 
Koce Todorov todorov@gf.ukim.edu.mk 106 
Jose Torero  20 
Christos Tsalikis ctsalik@civil.auth.gr 123 
Kamil Vargovsky kamil.vargovsky@gmail.com 170 
František Wald wald@fsv.cvut.cz 118 
Yong Wang yong.wang@manchester.ac.uk 156 
Raul Zaharia raul.zaharia@ct.upt.ro 164 
Jochen Zehfuss j.zehfuss@hhpberlin.de 32 

   
 



COST Action TU0904 
Integrated Fire Engineering and Response 

 

 

MANAGEMENT 
COMMITTEE  

BANIOTOPOULOS Charalampos, 
Greece  
BLOCK Florian, United Kingdom 
BORG Ruben, Malta 
BOUCHAIR Abdelhamid, France 
BURGESS Ian, United Kingdom 
        Vice-Chair 
CADONI Ezio, Switzerland 
CVETKOVSKA Meri, Macedonia 
DE LA QUINTANA Jesus, Spain 
DE NAEYER André, Belgium 
DUBINA Dan, Romania 
FAGGIANO Beatrice, Italy 
FERRER Miquel, Spain 
FRANGI Andrea, Switzerland 
FRANSSEN Jean-Marc, Belgium 
GILLIE Martin, United Kingdom 
GORANSSON Ulf, Sweden 
HAJPÁL Monika, Hungary 
HEINISUO Markku, Finland 

HICKS Stephen, New Zealand 
KAKLAUSKAS Gintaris, Lithuania 

DC Rapporteur 
KIRSCH Thomas, Germany 
KWASNIEWSKI Leslaw, Poland 
KÖHLER Jochen, Switzerland 
LACASTA Ana Maria, Spain 
LAZAROV Ljupcho, Macedonia 
MARIMON Frederic, Spain 
MASLAK Mariusz, Poland 
MAZZOLANI Federico, Italy 
MISTAKIDIS Euripidis, Greece 
OSWALD Monika, Austria 
OUTINEN Jyri, Finland 
SANTIAGO Aldina, Portugal 
SCHAUMANN Peter, Germany 
STAVROULAKIS Georgios, Greece 
ŠTUJBEROVÁ Magdaléna, Slovakia 
TAKÁCS Lajos Gábor, Hungary 
TOMASSON Bodvár, Iceland 
VELJKOVIC Milan, Sweden 
VILA REAL Paulo, Portugal 
WALD František, Czech Republic 

Chairman 
WANG Yong, United Kingdom 
ZAHARIA Raul, Romania 
ZHAO Bin, France 

WORKING GROUP 1 
Fire Behaviour and Life Safety 

BISKUP Krysztof, Poland 
BLOCK Florian, United Kingdom 
CADORIN Jean-Francois, Belgium 
CASCIATI Fabio, Italy 
COUTO Carlos, Portugal 
DELA QUINTANA Jesus, Spain 

Chairman 
DE MATTEIS Gianfranco, Italy 
DRABOWICZ Zenon, Poland 
FRANSSEN Jean-Marc, Belgium 
GORANSSON Ulf, Sweden 
HEINISUO Markku, Finland 
HOROVÁ Kamila, Czech Republic 
KLINZMANN Christoph, Germany 
LACASTA Ana Maria, Spain 
LÖRIK Noémi Antalné, Hungary 
MASLAK Mariusz, Poland 
NIGRO Emidio, Italy 
PINTEA Dan, Romania 
REIN Guillermo, United Kingdom 

Co-chairman 
RODRIGUES Joao Paulo, Portugal 
SETTE Bart, Belgium 
SOKOL Zdeněk, Czech Republic 
TAKÁCS Lajos Gábor, Hungary 
TOMASSON Bodvár, Iceland 
TSATSOULAS Dimitrios, Greece 
ZHAO Bin, France 

WORKING GROUP 2 
Structural Safety 

BEDNÁŘ Jan, Czech Republic 
BOUCHAIR Abdelhamid, France 
CADONI Ezio, Switzerland 
CVETSKOVSKA Meri, Macedonia 
DAVISON Buick, United Kingdom 
DELLA CORTE Gaetano, Italy 
DUMITRESCU Dan, Romania 
FERRER Miquel, Spain 
FILIPOVA Cvetanka, Macedonia 
GILLIE Martin, United Kingdom 
HAJPÁL Monika, Hungary 
HAREMZA Cécile, Portugal 
HICKS Stephen, Switzerland 
JÁNA Tomáš, Czech Republic 
JOVANOSKA Milica, Macedonia 
KIRSCH Thomas, Germany 
KÖHLER Jochen, Switzerland 
KNOBLOCH Markus, Switzerland 
KRÓL Pawel, Poland 
KWASNIEWSKI Leslaw, Poland 

Chairman 
LANDOLFO Raffaelo, Italy 

LAZAROV Ljupcho, Macedonia 
MARIMON Frederic, Spain 
MENSINGER Martin, Germany 
OSWALD Monika, Austria 
PANTOUSA Daphne, Greece 
SANTIAGO Aldina, Portugal 
SCHAUMANN Peter, Germany 
ŠTUJBEROVÁ Magdalena, Slovakia 
TODOROV Koce, Macedonia 
TSALIKIS Chris, Greece 
VARGOVSKÝ Kamil, Slovakia 
VELJKOVIC Milan, Sweden 
WALD František, Czech Republic 
WANG Yong, United Kingdom 
ZAHARIA Raul, Romania 

Co-chairman 
ZEHFUSS Jochen, Germany 

WORKING GROUP 3 
Integrated Design 

BURGESS Ian, United Kingdom 
DE NAEYER André, Belgium 
DHIMA Dhionis, France 
DUBINA Dan, Romania 
FAGGIANO Beatrice, Italy 
GOLGOJAN Ionel-Puiu, Romania 
HOJ Niels Peter, Switzerland 
JENKINS Paul, United Kingdom 
KAISER Rudolf, Czech Republic 
KOWALSKI Robert, Poland 
KUČERA Petr, Czech Republic 
LOPES Fernanda, Portugal 
LOPES Nuno, Portugal 
MARSDEN Jim, United Kingdom 
MAZZOLANI Federico, Italy 
MISTAKIDIS Euripidis, Greece 
OUTINEN Jyri, Finland 

Co-chairman 
SOUTO Carlos, Portugal 
STAVROULAKIS George, Greece 
SZILÁGYI Csaba, Hungary 
UPMEYER Jens, Germany 
VILA REAL Paulo, Portugal 

Chairman


